Product Nº : SMt/16/001
Multi-ply Pumpflex Unit
Tied
Max. Working Pressure 16 Bar
Temperature Range -20ºC to 120ºC
Test Pressure 24 Bar
Bellows Option 321/316 Stainless Steel
Tie Bars Option Carbon steel, zinc plated/

Size
pipe
DiameTeR
paRT NumbeR laTeRal
movemeNT
oveRall
leNgTh
FaciNg
DiameTeR
eFFecTive
aRea
laTeRal
SpRiNg
RaTe
mm mm + or - mm  Total mm mm (oD)mm cm2 N/mm
50 60.3 SMT/0050/16/001 10 20 130 80 40 94
65 76.1 SMT/0065/16/001 10 20 130 104 60 155
80 88.9 SMT/0080/16/001 10 20 130 118 78 266
100 114.3 SMT/0100/16/001 10 20 130 142 122 472
125 139.7 SMT/0125/16/001 6 12 130 172 186 1786
150 168.3 SMT/0150/16/001 6 12 150 198 256 1635
200 219 SMT/0200/16/001 5 10 150 254 436 5571
250 273 SMT/0250/16/001 5 10 170 308 658 8422
300 324 SMT/0300/16/001 3 6 170 361 916 14636
For more information please call our sales engineers on 01663 748 200
all Thermosel®  products are made by pearwalk engineering ltd.
Furness Vale Business Centre, Calico Lane, Station Road, High Peak, SK23 7SW England
Tel: 01663 748 200 | Fax: 01663 746 834 | www.pearwalkengineering.com